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Session 1

WED 10 JAN 2018  15.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Women`s Junior Pin (46kg) TUGANOVA Akbota KAZ
JEXENGALIYEVA Nassibeli KAZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL NIKOLOV Peter CZE
ENG
HUN
IND
KAZ

KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
BASSENGER David
MARIS Feher
PAYAL Subba
SHANASHEV Orazbay

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2 Women`s Junior Pin (46kg) ALIBETOVA Aida KAZ
KIRIENKO Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB PURKOV Katarina IND
SVK
POL
MKD
SRB

PAYAL Subba
GAJDOS Martin
JUZKO Karolina
MANEVA Frosina
GLIGIC Milorad

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3 Women`s Junior Pin (46kg) EKTA Saroj IND
GOJKOVIC Bojana MNE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB GLIGIC Milorad BUL
HUN
POL
KAZ
ROU

NIKOLOV Peter
MARIS Feher
JUZKO Karolina
YERALIYEV Aidamir
MIHAI Ion

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4 Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg) DAPONTE Korina GRE
BABYROJISANA Chanu Naorem IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo ROU
CZE
KAZ
SRB
SRB

MIHAI Ion
KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
SHANASHEV Orazbay
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
PURKOV Katarina

27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg) MEGYERI Barbara HUN
BOKE Nikolina LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD MANEVA Frosina IND
ENG
KAZ
POL
SVK

PAYAL Subba
BASSENGER David
YERALIYEV Aidamir
JUZKO Karolina
GAJDOS Martin

27:29
27:29
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 6 Women`s Youth Light Fly (48kg) ARAMBATZI Rafaela GRE
TANGATAR Akbota KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK GAJDOS Martin ROU
SRB
SRB
POL
HUN

MIHAI Ion
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
PURKOV Katarina
JUZKO Karolina
MARIS Feher

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 Women`s Youth Light Fly (48kg) NIKI Kujur IND
MONOSTORI Lidia HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion CZE
SRB
BUL
KAZ
MKD

KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
NIKOLOV Peter
YERALIYEV Aidamir
MANEVA Frosina

30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 8 Women`s Youth Fly (51kg) JOY Kumari Lama IND
PLEA Chrysoula GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL JUZKO Karolina ROU
BUL
ENG
KAZ
SRB

MIHAI Ion
NIKOLOV Peter
BASSENGER David
SHANASHEV Orazbay
GLIGIC Milorad

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Women`s Youth Feather (57kg) TRIEBALOVA Jessica SVK
GLEBOVA Angelina RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERALIYEV Aidamir ROU
CZE
BUL
HUN
SRB

MIHAI Ion
KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
NIKOLOV Peter
MARIS Feher
PURKOV Katarina

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) RADUNOVIC Tamara MNE
KUKHTA Vladislava KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREYBYCHOVA Terezie ENG
IND
MKD
SRB
SVK

BASSENGER David
PAYAL Subba
MANEVA Frosina
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
GAJDOS Martin

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 11 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) GÓRALSKA Anna POL
OUDDOUCHE Latisha NED

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SHANASHEV Orazbay SRB
SRB
ENG
SVK
BUL

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
BASSENGER David
GAJDOS Martin
NIKOLOV Peter

10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

12 12 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) DUDEKOVA Beata NED
PERIJOC LACRAMIOARA Lenuta ROU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG BASSENGER David CZE
SRB
HUN
IND
MKD

KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
PURKOV Katarina
MARIS Feher
PAYAL Subba
MANEVA Frosina

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

13 13 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) RUDOLF Vida SLO
BRANKOVIC Andjela SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL NIKOLOV Peter CZE
ENG
HUN
ROU
SVK

KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
BASSENGER David
MARIS Feher
MIHAI Ion
GAJDOS Martin

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 14 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) NAGY Angéla HUN
KELIMBET Dametken KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG BASSENGER David BUL
POL
ROU
SRB
IND

NIKOLOV Peter
JUZKO Karolina
MIHAI Ion
PURKOV Katarina
PAYAL Subba

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 15 Women`s Elite Feather (57kg) CHAPMAN Raven ENG
NURLANOVA Uldana KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PAYAL Subba SRB
SRB
HUN
BUL
MKD

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
MARIS Feher
NIKOLOV Peter
MANEVA Frosina

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 16 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) COSMA CRISTINA Paula ROU
BERAM Sara CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREYBYCHOVA Terezie SRB
HUN
POL
SVK
MKD

GLIGIC Milorad
MARIS Feher
JUZKO Karolina
GAJDOS Martin
MANEVA Frosina

30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 17 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) SVELJO Marija SRB
MEHMEDOVA Aslahan BUL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERALIYEV Aidamir ROU
ENG
HUN
IND
CZE

MIHAI Ion
BASSENGER David
MARIS Feher
PAYAL Subba
KREYBYCHOVA Terezie

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

18 18 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) SERIKOVA Zhanna KAZ
ZEKIC Jelena SRB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MARIS Feher ROU
IND
POL
CZE
SVK

MIHAI Ion
PAYAL Subba
JUZKO Karolina
KREYBYCHOVA Terezie
GAJDOS Martin

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 19 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) RANIC Bojana SRB
ARISTANOVA Rima KAZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PAYAL Subba SVK
ENG
POL
BUL
MKD

GAJDOS Martin
BASSENGER David
JUZKO Karolina
NIKOLOV Peter
MANEVA Frosina

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 20 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) MURNEY Palge ENG
SHI Yazhuo CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB VUCICEVIC Aleksandar ROU
IND
BUL
SVK
KAZ

MIHAI Ion
PAYAL Subba
NIKOLOV Peter
GAJDOS Martin
YERALIYEV Aidamir

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 21 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) BALTABEKOVA Zhansaya KAZ
STATKEVICH Inna UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion SRB
SRB
HUN
BUL
IND

VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
MARIS Feher
NIKOLOV Peter
PAYAL Subba

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 22 Women`s Elite Light (60kg) RYGIELSKA Aneta POL
VOLOSSENKO Rimma KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB PURKOV Katarina SRB
SRB
IND
MKD
ROU

VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo
PAYAL Subba
MANEVA Frosina
MIHAI Ion

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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