



7th NATIONS CUP

Session Results



Session 1

WED 10 JAN 2018 15.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Women`s Junior Pin (46kg)	RED BLUE	TUGANOVA Akbota JEXENGALIYEVA Nassibeli		KAZ KAZ	RED	WO	
			Referee: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter	Judge 1: CZE Judge 2: ENG Judge 3: HUN Judge 4: IND Judge 5: KAZ		KREBYCHOVA Terezie BASSENGER David MARIS Feher PAYAL Subba SHANASHEV Orazbay	- - - - -	
2	2	Women`s Junior Pin (46kg)	RED BLUE	ALIBETOVA Aida KIRIENKO Anastasiia		KAZ RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee: SRB	PURKOV Katarina	Judge 1: IND Judge 2: SVK Judge 3: POL Judge 4: MKD Judge 5: SRB		PAYAL Subba GAJDOS Martin JUZKO Karolina MANEVA Frosina GLIGIC Milorad	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28	
3	3	Women`s Junior Pin (46kg)	RED BLUE	EKTA Saroj GOJKOVIC Bojana		IND MNE	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	GLIGIC Milorad	Judge 1: BUL Judge 2: HUN Judge 3: POL Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: ROU		NIKOLOV Peter MARIS Feher JUZKO Karolina YERALIYEV Aidamir MIHAI Ion	30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29	
4	4	Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg)	RED BLUE	DAPONTE Korina BABYROJISANA Chanu Naorem		GRE IND	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo	Judge 1: ROU Judge 2: CZE Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: SRB Judge 5: SRB		MIHAI Ion KREBYCHOVA Terezie SHANASHEV Orazbay VUCICEVIC Aleksandar PURKOV Katarina	27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30 26:30	
5	5	Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg)	RED BLUE	MEGYERI Barbara BOKE Nikolina		HUN LAT	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: MKD	MANEVA Frosina	Judge 1: IND Judge 2: ENG Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: POL Judge 5: SVK		PAYAL Subba BASSENGER David YERALIYEV Aidamir JUZKO Karolina GAJDOS Martin	27:29 27:29 27:30 27:30 26:30	
6	6	Women`s Youth Light Fly (48kg)	RED BLUE	ARAMBATZI Rafaela TANGATAR Akbota		GRE KAZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: SVK	GAJDOS Martin	Judge 1: ROU Judge 2: SRB Judge 3: SRB Judge 4: POL Judge 5: HUN		MIHAI Ion VUCICEVIC Aleksandar PURKOV Katarina JUZKO Karolina MARIS Feher	28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29	
7	7	Women`s Youth Light Fly (48kg)	RED BLUE	NIKI Kujur MONOSTORI Lidia		IND HUN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judge 1: CZE Judge 2: SRB Judge 3: BUL Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: MKD		KREBYCHOVA Terezie JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo NIKOLOV Peter YERALIYEV Aidamir MANEVA Frosina	30:27 30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27	
8	8	Women`s Youth Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	JOY Kumari Lama PLEA Chrysoula		IND GRE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: POL	JUZKO Karolina	Judge 1: ROU Judge 2: BUL Judge 3: ENG Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: SRB		MIHAI Ion NIKOLOV Peter BASSENGER David SHANASHEV Orazbay GLIGIC Milorad	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27	



7th NATIONS CUP

Session Results



Session 1

WED 10 JAN 2018 15.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Women`s Youth Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	TRIEBALOVA Jessica GLEBOVA Angelina		SVK RUS	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: KAZ	YERALIYEV Aidamir	Judge 1: ROU	MIHAI Ion			30:27
					Judge 2: CZE	KREYBYCHOVA Terezie			30:27
					Judge 3: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			30:27
					Judge 4: HUN	MARIS Feher			30:27
					Judge 5: SRB	PURKOV Katarina			30:27
10	10	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	RADUNOVIC Tamara KUKHTA Vladislava		MNE KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: CZE	KREYBYCHOVA Terezie	Judge 1: ENG	BASSENGER David			27:30
					Judge 2: IND	PAYAL Subba			28:29
					Judge 3: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			27:30
					Judge 4: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo			27:30
					Judge 5: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			27:30
11	11	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	GÓRALSKA Anna OUDDOUCHE Latisha		POL NED	RED	ABD	R2
			Referee: KAZ	SHANASHEV Orazbay	Judge 1: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo			10:8
					Judge 2: SRB	VUCICEVIC Aleksandar			10:9
					Judge 3: ENG	BASSENGER David			10:9
					Judge 4: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			10:9
					Judge 5: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			10:9
12	12	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	DUDEKOVA Beata PERIJOC LACRAMIOARA Lenuta		NED ROU	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee: ENG	BASSENGER David	Judge 1: CZE	KREYBYCHOVA Terezie			9:10
					Judge 2: SRB	PURKOV Katarina			9:10
					Judge 3: HUN	MARIS Feher			9:10
					Judge 4: IND	PAYAL Subba			9:10
					Judge 5: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			9:10
13	13	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	RUOLF VIDA BRANKOVIC Andjela		SLO SRB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter	Judge 1: CZE	KREYBYCHOVA Terezie			27:30
					Judge 2: ENG	BASSENGER David			28:29
					Judge 3: HUN	MARIS Feher			27:30
					Judge 4: ROU	MIHAI Ion			27:30
					Judge 5: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			27:30
14	14	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	NAGY Angéla KELIMBET DAMETKEN		HUN KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: ENG	BASSENGER David	Judge 1: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			27:30
					Judge 2: POL	JUZKO Karolina			27:30
					Judge 3: ROU	MIHAI Ion			27:30
					Judge 4: SRB	PURKOV Katarina			27:30
					Judge 5: IND	PAYAL Subba			27:30
15	15	Women`s Elite Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	CHAPMAN Raven NURLANOVA Uldana		ENG KAZ	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee: IND	PAYAL Subba	Judge 1: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo			30:27
					Judge 2: SRB	VUCICEVIC Aleksandar			30:27
					Judge 3: HUN	MARIS Feher			30:27
					Judge 4: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			28:29
					Judge 5: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			30:27
16	16	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	COSMA CRISTINA Paula BERAM Sara		ROU CRO	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee: CZE	KREYBYCHOVA Terezie	Judge 1: SRB	GLIGIC Milorad			30:27
					Judge 2: HUN	MARIS Feher			27:30
					Judge 3: POL	JUZKO Karolina			29:28
					Judge 4: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			30:27
					Judge 5: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			29:28



7th NATIONS CUP

Session Results



Session 1

WED 10 JAN 2018 15.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	SVELJO Marija MEHMEDOVA Aslahan		SRB BUL	BLUE	RSC	R3
			Referee: KAZ	YERALIYEV Aidamir	Judge 1: ROU	MIHAI Ion			18:20
					Judge 2: ENG	BASSENGER David			18:20
					Judge 3: HUN	MARIS Feher			18:20
					Judge 4: IND	PAYAL Subba			18:20
					Judge 5: CZE	KREBYCHOVA Terezie			17:20
18	18	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	SERIKOVA Zhanna ZEKIC Jelena		KAZ SRB	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee: HUN	MARIS Feher	Judge 1: ROU	MIHAI Ion			27:30
					Judge 2: IND	PAYAL Subba			29:28
					Judge 3: POL	JUZKO Karolina			27:30
					Judge 4: CZE	KREBYCHOVA Terezie			27:30
					Judge 5: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			27:30
19	19	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	RANIC Bojana ARISTANOVA Rima		SRB KAZ	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee: IND	PAYAL Subba	Judge 1: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			-
					Judge 2: ENG	BASSENGER David			-
					Judge 3: POL	JUZKO Karolina			-
					Judge 4: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			-
					Judge 5: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			-
20	20	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	MURNEY Palge SHI Yazhuo		ENG CHN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	VUCICEVIC Aleksandar	Judge 1: ROU	MIHAI Ion			30:27
					Judge 2: IND	PAYAL Subba			30:27
					Judge 3: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			30:27
					Judge 4: SVK	GAJDOS Martin			30:27
					Judge 5: KAZ	YERALIYEV Aidamir			30:27
21	21	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	BALTABEKOVA Zhansaya STATKEVICH Inna		KAZ UKR	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee: ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judge 1: SRB	VUCICEVIC Aleksandar			29:28
					Judge 2: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo			29:28
					Judge 3: HUN	MARIS Feher			28:29
					Judge 4: BUL	NIKOLOV Peter			30:27
					Judge 5: IND	PAYAL Subba			30:27
22	22	Women`s Elite Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	RYGIELSKA Aneta VOLOSSENKO Rimma		POL KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:0
			Referee: SRB	PURKOV Katarina	Judge 1: SRB	VUCICEVIC Aleksandar			28:28
					Judge 2: SRB	JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo			27:29
					Judge 3: IND	PAYAL Subba			27:29
					Judge 4: MKD	MANEVA Frosina			27:29
					Judge 5: ROU	MIHAI Ion			27:29

LEGEND

ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover
WP	Win on points						